Medium Figurines

These animal figurines range from 6" to 10" in size.

Description
Rooster
Mermaid
Elephant

Sitting Cat
Reindeer Trophy
Bear Trophy
Unicorn Trophy
Flamingo Trophy
Peacock Trophy
Brontosaurus
Goat

Rabbit

Bulldog

Set of 4 Mushrooms

*Limited Quantity

SA1610*

SA1040

Size
43/4x3x6
412x63%2x6
7'2x5x%x6
5x3%1x6
53ax53%x7s
4%3x6x6%s
7x6x8"s
53/8x6'sx 102
538x43sx 102

SA214C

decopatché&

Reference Min. Order

SA204C* 1
SA211C
SA213C
SA214C
SA1610*
SA1620*
SA1800
SA187C
SA188C
SA1040
SA2020
SA2160
SA226C

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
AC3390 14

SA1620*

SA226C

List
$ 11.00
$ 12,50
$ 12,50
$ 11.00
$ 14,50
$ 14,50
$ 16.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 10.00
$ 11.00
$ 12,50
$ 12,50
$ 10.00

SA188C

AC3390

Order online 24/7 at www.exaclairB2B.com

SA204C*

SA2020

SA211C

SA187C

SA213C



